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Description

201507130002
37080

07/13/2015
12:49:08

Regions Bank Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HIGHWAY
11/31 LLC

38 119 Instr
#:20071218000
569470

Lot#:10
Book:38
Pg:119
Sub:COLONIA
L
PROMENADE
ALABASTER
SOUTH

201510010003
44600

10/01/2015
02:48:10

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON
TANYA

Lot#:8 Blk:B
Sub:CRUMES
MAP OF
STERRETT

201510010003
44610

10/01/2015
02:48:11

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON
TANYA

Lot#:8 Blk:B
Sub:CRUMES
MAP OF
STERRETT

201506040001
86110

06/04/2015
02:37:10

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ADAMS
HOMES OF
NORTHWEST
FLORIDA INC

37 123 Instr
#:20130814000
331680

Lot#:43
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201511250004
06310

11/25/2015
08:29:58

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE ALALANDING I
LLC

3 34 Lot#:17 Blk:3
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201511250004
06320

11/25/2015
08:29:59

Regions Bank Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALALANDING I
LLC

3 34 Lot#:17 Blk:3
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY


