Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= Regions Bank; Date Recorded= 2015; Legal Seq= 8;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201507130002 37080	07/13/2015 12:49:08	Regions Bank	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HIGHWAY 11/31 LLC			38	119	Instr #:20071218000 569470	Lot#:10 Book:38 Pg:119 Sub:COLONIA L PROMENADE ALABASTER SOUTH
201510010003 44600	10/01/2015 02:48:10	Regions Bank	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON TANYA						Lot#:8 Blk:B Sub:CRUMES MAP OF STERRETT
201510010003 44610	10/01/2015 02:48:11	Regions Bank	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON TANYA						Lot#:8 Blk:B Sub:CRUMES MAP OF STERRETT
201506040001 86110	06/04/2015 02:37:10	Regions Bank	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ADAMS HOMES OF NORTHWEST FLORIDA INC			37	123	Instr #:20130814000 331680	Lot#:43 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201511250004 06310	11/25/2015 08:29:58	Regions Bank	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALALANDING I LLC			3	34		Lot#:17 Blk:3 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
201511250004 06320	11/25/2015 08:29:59	Regions Bank	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALALANDING I LLC			3	34		Lot#:17 Blk:3 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY